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'r, j*c of Work :-
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S,No.

ABSTRACT OF COST

R.W.D

Pothia

o4* 1-'l-

E.o

B

C

D

{

lga.*'t.E'
R.W.D

Pothia
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a
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R.W.

Kishanganj
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.IE,

\'"

TO4 ISLAMPUR BENGAL BORDER TO POTHIA VIA DURGA

Pothia

Particulars Amount (!n Rs.)

Cost of Restoration work :- Rs 1610566.00

Add 12 % GST Rs 193268.00

Addl%L.Cess Rs 16106.00

Add S.Fee @ tO% of Material Cost Rs 46183.00

Total Cost with GST, LC & S.Fee Rs 1866123.00

M,
A.E



\ lrvr: 0F ROAD:-

: :-r C-I

I S,ON

!-3CK r-

_:\GTH OF ROAD (tN KM)

1

)

3

4

5

6

18.561

fu*,
J.E

R.W.D

POTHIA

A.

R.W.D

POTHIA

TO4 ISLAMPUR BENGAL BORDER TO POTHIA VIA DONRGA

KISHANGANJ

KISHANGANJ-2

POTHIA

8.400

LOCAL SAND 0.878

HUME PIPE 0.000

BRICK BATS 5.539

SAND BAGS 7.291

BAMBOO WORK 2.398

STEEL DRUM SHEET

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT

0.000

16.106

1.933Add 12 % GST

Add1,% L. Cess 0.161

Add Seigniorage Fee @ 10% of MaterialCost 0.462

Total Cost of Restoration Work

R.

-2
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GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MATNTENANCE OF ROAp

Str. tlo. : Iif,,EIM OF,TffOHH



UnitHeight
(M)

width
(M)

Length
(M)

315.003.00
201.003.00

3.00 75.00
315.003.00

75.003.00
31s.003.00

75.003.00
315.003.00
315.003.00
315.003.00
315.00
315.003.00

3.00 105.00

63.00
84.003.00

315.003.00
96.00

210.00
3.00
3.00

84.003.00
84.003.00

3987.00Total:-

57.00
30.00
19.00

21.007.00
90.0030.00
27.OO7.00

30.00
21.007.00
90.0030.00
90.0030.00
90.0030.00
90.0030.00
90.0030.00
30.0010.00
18.006.00

90.00

8.00 24.00
90.0030.00
27.009.00

20.00
24.O08.00

8.00

Detailed Estimate

-04 ISLAMPUR BENGAL BORDER TO POTHIA VIA DON RGA

-: r i ^lTl

- -i r ^'= \U
DescriPtion

Rate

(Rs.)

Amount
(Rs.)

ud ing la bour fo cutti ng of 62 mm to 75 mm dia
Providing bamboo Pil

bamboo Piles to size

CS nc

and m aking shoes and d iving etc co mplete job S pe

tion and direction of
105

208 .00

: :.7.9

Tota l:- 31506.00
24.OO

1137.00

-

p

it I
I

1

1

3.00

3.00

1
Mtr.

Supplying, fitting and 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners

position at everY vertical Pile with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G'l' wiie

including cost of G.l. wire or nails, all material and labour complete job

a of
90.00

j

I

I

52.24

7\

I

I

I

L

L

1

1"

L

1

105

25

105

1051

1 105
105

105
t_

t
351"

2t1.

28

105

3

3

3

3

1

1

1.

L

L 3

31.

t
L

_1.
1.

1

_1
t

3

3

3

3

1.

t
3

3

t
t

3

3

1 3

7 3

3L
Mtr.



L

Length width
(M)

Height

(Rs.)(M)
RateSescription No. No, Qtv. Unit

or B class
:-; spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing and

-::- - := .:ecrfication Clause 305.3.9

L

(M)

: -=_ Brickbats
Providing laying and spreading brick bats in Road ditches all complete as
per approved design, specifications and direction of E/l

Amount
(Rs.)

I

1 30.00 1.20 0.35 12.60
L L 19.00 1.30 0.30
7 7 7.00 1.50 0.30

7.4L

3.1s
t 1. 30.00 1.25 L1..25

7 1 7.00 L.30

0.30
0.30

7 t 30.00 1.30 0.30
2.73

71.70
1. 1. 7.OO 1.50 0.35 3.68
1 1. 30.00 1.65 0.30
L 7 30.00 7.40 0.30

1.4.85

72.60
1. 1 30.00 1..45 0.35 1.5.23

L L 30.00 1.50 0.30 13.50
t 1. 30.00 1.60 0.30 t4.40
t 1. 10.00 1.55 0.25 3.88
L t 6.00 1.60 0.30 2.88
1. 1. 8.00 1".55 0.35 4.34
1. L 30.00 1.60 0.30 1,4.40

1. 1. 9.00 L.45 0.30 3.92
1. 1 20.00 1.s0 0.35 10.50
t 1. 8.00 1.65 0.30 3.96
1

,J. 8.00 1.30 0.3s 3.64
Total:- 170.62 Cum 87772.00

{
t 1 30.00 7.20 0.4s 1.6.20

1. t 19.00
'1.30

0.45 11.12
1 L 7.00 1.50 0.40 4.20
1. t 30.00 1.25 0.55 20.63
1 L 7:00 1.30 0.40 3.64
1. 7 30.00 1.30 o.45 17.55
L L 7.00 1.50 0.40 4.20
L 1 30.00 1.6s 0.60 29.70
1 1 30.00 L.40 23.1.0

L 1 30.00 1..45 0.45 19.58
7 L 30.00 1.50 0.50 22.50
1 L 30.00 1.60 0.35 16.80
1 L 10.00 1.55 0.40
t 1 6.00 1.60 0.30

6.20
2.88

t 0.30 3.721

7 1_

8.00
30.00

1.55

1.60 0.55 26.4Q
L 7 9.00 L.45 0.30 3.92
1. 1 20.00 13.50
L 8.00

1.50

1.6s 0.45 5.94
1

t
1. 8.00 1.30 0.35 3.64

Total:- 255.42 eum 553934.00

liffilr

l, tlru

0.45

5t4.43

0.55



No. No.
[ength

(M)
width

(M)

1 1. 30.00 1,.20 1.55 55.80

L 1. 19.00 1.30 1.50 37.05

t 7.00 1.50 1..25 13.137

1. 7 30.00 1".25 48.751.30

1..201. 1 7.00 1.30

L1" 30.00 1.30 1..40

10.92

54.60

1 1. t.o0 L.50 1.35

L 1. 30.00 1.65 L.20

L4.18

59.40

7 L 30.00 t.40 0.85 35.70

0.90 39.151. 7 30.00 7.45

1. L 30.00 1.50 L.40 63.00

L 1. 30.00 1.60 1..25 60.00

1.35 20.93L 7 10.00 1.55

1. 1 6.00 i.oo L.40 13.44

t 8.00 1.55 1..20 14.88

t
L

L 30.00 1.60 1.05 50.40

1 L 9.00 L.45 0.90 1.L.75

t L 20.00 1.50 1.00 30.00

1 L 8.00 1.65 0.75 9.90

1. 1.30 0.85 8.84

.l

L 8.00
Tota l:- 651..82 Cum

7917\ No.

1510s55.00
729073.00

ii;, r, - Description
Height

(M)
Rate

(Rs.)

Amount
(Rs.)Qtv Unit

" - : , Froviding and filling empty cement bags

i-pply of new bag with labour for filling new EC bag with local sand

.3 ume of filled bag 1.2 cft and weight 50kg), stiching on two line by

:rcroved nylon thread. with stiching machine & generator, stacking the

:ags and placing with a lead of 150m including supply of nylon threads etc

: complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/|.

@ 0.034 Cum each bag

TOTAL

FEE 10% FOR ROYALTY MATERIAL
204.74 29043.00

:.\D

tl 3J.E

R.W.D

Pothia

A.

R.W.D

Pothia

g

Kis

170.62 1..20 141.85

321829.00255.42 1..20 306.50

Cum

Cum

0.00 L.28 Cum 0.00

110953.0065L.82 L.20

0.00

782.L8 Cum

L,050.00

285.35

141.85

451825.00rOTAL MATERIAL COST:-

SEIGNORAGE FEE 10% 46183.00

il ir!

lrr

\(r^,'

38.03


